

Endless Artist X Warren London Collaboration

On Monday 19th between 11am - 5pm the ever growing artist, Endless will be creating a a custom piece on the shop front of Warren London salon in Stoke Newington, N16.



London, Nov 16, 2018 (Issuewire.com) - Endless X Warren London

On Monday 19th between 11 am - 5 pm the ever-growing artist, Endless will be creating a custom piece on the shop front of Warren London salon in Stoke Newington, N16.

Endless is a London-based artist. His provocative and radical creations tell a story of our world that is bold and intense. Starting out using the walls of our nation's capital as his canvas, Endless's reputation has risen to capture the attention of its residents, foreign visitors and the media alike. The public buzz around his work has snowballed, to a point where now iconic brands, celebrities and the art world all know his name. <u>http://www.endlesstheartist.com/</u>

Warren London is a progressive and sustainability conscious hairdressers in Stoke Newington. www.warrenlondon.co.uk



The collaboration is an exciting project for both Endless and Warren London, as well has brought an iconic piece of art to Stoke Newington.

Media Contact

Warren London

stewart@stewartpayne.com

183 Stoke Newington Church Street, London, N16 0UL

Source : Warren London X Endless

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/endless-artist-x-warren-london-collaboration-1617291942076900